

बाजीपुर (सत्येन्द्र चौधरी मेडिकल शॉप) से -
PMHSY Roorkee तैली योजना

PMHSY (GEN)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य प्रमंडल, पुपरी DIVISION

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग कार्य अवर प्रमंडल SUB-DIVISION
बाजपट्टी

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No 2275

प्रजपति सिंह

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Costn of road 2 CD					
works with maintenance					
for Bajitpur (Balyanbar					
chandhari medicine shop)					
to Pansy Road tele talu					
under Pansy.					
N/Agency:- Brij Kishor Singh					
Ahijapur Muzaffarpur					
Agreement no - 395 BD of 219-20					
Date of Commence - 18-12-19					
Date of Completion:- 17-12-20					
Actual date of Comp -					

Work Done

EARTH WORK QTY SHEET

SLNO	CH	Area	Mean Area	DIST	volume
1	0.00	1.755			
2	50.00	2.158	1.353	50	97.825
3	100.00	2.552	2.375	50	118.75
4	150.00	2.128	2.36	50	118.00
5	200.00	2.454	2.291	50	114.55
6	250.00	2.192	2.323	50	116.15
7	300.00	2.647	2.42	50	120.975
8	350.00	2.103	2.375	50	118.75
9	400.00	2.288	2.136	50	109.975
10	450.00	2.056	2.172	50	108.6

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

50

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w:- Contn. of Road 2 c/s					
works with maintenance					
for Bagitpur (Setender					
Chaudhri medicine shop					
to Pussy Road talika					
Under munsy.					
Agreement no - 39 SBD of 2013-20					
Reference - vide TMB P-41					
to 49					
(1/1) Pln 2. Fixing of					
working benchmark					
(a) Working benchmark					
Q _M (Prev) vide TMB P-35					
Q _M = 2.5 Km					
@ ₹ 4433206/km ——— ₹ 1109820					
(b) Reference Pillar:-					
Q _M (Prev) vide TMB P-35					
Q _M = 2.5 Km					
@ ₹ 2053276/km ——— ₹ 5134200					
(2/2) clearing & grubbing					
road land etc.					
Q _M (Prev) vide TMB P-36					
Q _M = 1.75 Hq					
@ ₹ 49333 = 47/172 ——— ₹ 8704420					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3/3) Excavation for road-way in soil using manual means etc					
Q _M (prev) vide TMB P-36					
Q _M = 30 m ³					
@ ₹ 81 = 20/m ³ —————					₹ 2436 = 00
(4/4) Costn. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit etc.					
(a) Lead 100 m					
Q _M (prev) vide TMB P-43					
Q _M = 622 m ³					
@ ₹ 187 = 51/m ³ —————					₹ 116312 = 00
(b) Lead 100 m					
Q _M (prev) vide TMB P-8					
Q _M = 1682 m ³					
@ ₹ 142 = 62/No —————					₹ 239886 =
(5/5) Costn. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder etc.					
Q _M (prev) vide TMB P-					
Q _M = 3456.54 m ³					
@ ₹ 189 = 39/m ³ —————					₹ 654634 = 20
(6/6+11) Costn. of granular					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Sub-base by providing well graded material etc					
Q_M (prev) vide TMB P-37					
$Q_M = 1158.05 m^3$					
@ $\bar{x}$ 2854 = 30/m ³ — $\bar{x}$ 34135942.1					
(7/7+12) P/v, laying, spreading & compacting of WBP-3 etc.					
Q_M (prev) vide TMB P-37					
$Q_M = 538.51 m^3$					
@ $\bar{x}$ 3474 = 20/m ³ — $\bar{x}$ 20732722					
(8/8) Prime Coat :- P/v & applying Primer Coat with bitumen emulsion etc.					
Q_M vide TMB P-44 to 47					
$Q_M = 5129.46 m^2$					
@ $\bar{x}$ 51278/m ² — $\bar{x}$ 26560320					
(9/9) Tack Coat :- P/v & applying tack Coat with bitumen emulsion etc.					
Q_M vide TMB P-47					
$Q_M = 5129.46 m^2$					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 17238/m ² ————— ₹					8915020
(10/10) mss:- P/v, laying & ralling of close garden Premix Surfacing etc					
Qty vide TMB P-47					
Qty = 5129.46 m ²					
@ ₹ 234276/m ² ————— ₹					120413220
(11/13) Constr. of un-reinforced plain cement Concrete Pavement etc					
Qty (prev) vide TMB P-38					
Qty = 456.71 m ³					
@ ₹ 8240235/m ³ ————— ₹					37634502
(12/14) Km Stone:- Reinforced Cement Concrete M-15 grade etc.					
(a) Km Stone:-					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 4 No.					
@ ₹ 2585 = 25/No. ————— ₹					1034120
(b) 200m Stone:-					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 8 No.					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ £ 701 = 93/No. — £ 5615200					
(13/15) Reinforced cement concrete					
m-15 grade boundary					
Pillar etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 140 No.					
@ £ 544 = 44/No. — £ 7622220					
(14/16) P/v & Fixing of Retro-					
reflectors Cantenary, Markers					
& Informative Sign board					
etc.					
(a) 600mm Circular					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 12 No.					
@ £ 5647 = 02/No. — £ 6776420					
(b) 300mm equilateral					
& triangle etc.					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ £ 6446 = 55/No. — £ 3867320					
(c) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
Qty vide TMB P-48					
Qty = 6 No.					
@ £ 5491 = 03/No. — £ 3295120					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/17) P/v 2 layering of hot applied thermoplastic Compound etc					
Φ _H wide TMB P- 43					
Φ _H = 271.8m ²					
@ ₹ 850 = 93/m ² —————					₹ 23128220
(16/18) P/v 2 layering of hot applied. thermoplastic Compound on concrete Surface etc					
Φ _H wide TMB P- 43					
Φ _H = 151.4m ²					
@ ₹ 947 = 57/m ² —————					₹ 14346220
(17/19) Planting of tree by the road side etc					
Φ _H wide TMB P- 43					
Φ _H = 135 No.					
@ ₹ 817 = 41/No. —————					₹ 11035020
(18/21) P/v 2 erecting director 2 place make fixation etc					
Φ _H wide TMB P- 43					
Φ _H = 1 No.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ϕ_{14} (prev) vide TMB P-33					
$\phi_{14} = 24.28m^2$					
@ £ 7221 = 54/m ²				2	175339.20
(23/26) P/v 2 laying Rec					
Pipe NP-3 for advent					
etc.					
ϕ_{14} (prev) vide TMB P-33					
$\phi_{14} = 215m$					
@ £ 1929 = 48/m				2	28942.20
total total =					129792.87
(i) Less 5.1% below as per					

agreement = 661943.00

(ii) Less Previous Payment = 952596.20

vide TMB P-33/40

Net = 2791382.00

[Signature]
2-6-22
JE

[Signature]
2.6.22
AB

[Signature]
11.06.22